TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

79246

90153

71705

70422

77502

75332

75617

79900

78095

93016

78763

50645

22388

2192

93501

95221

54456

54457

58020

93369

73825

Namn

Baltos

Mullineux Syrah

Chateau de Brescou

Cuvée Laurent

Virginie de Valandraud

Kloof Street Rouge

Brouilly

Les Musardises Rouge

Terre de Manganeése

HFE Red mountain Red

Volnay ler Cru Clos des Chénes

Molino Barbera d’Alba Superiore

Krugscher Hof Pinot Noir

Laetitia Pinot Noir

Torre Muga

Lalama

Clos Diere “L'oeuf”

Clos Diére “La barrique”

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

Monte Bluna Tinta Mitda

Gardo & Morris Central Otago Pinot
Noir

Argéng
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

Producent

Dominio de Tares

Mullineux Family Wines

Domaine de Brescou

Domaine Combier

Domaine Thunevin

Mullineux Family Wines

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Hedges Family Estate

Domaine Guyon

Azienda Agricola Molino

Menger-Krug

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Bodegas Muga

Dominio do Bibei

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Guyon

Monte Bluna

Gardo & Morris

Land

Spanien

Sydafrika

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Sydafrika

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

Frankrike

Italien

Tyskland

USA

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Portugal

Nya Zeeland

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-19

Typ
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

115 kr

199 kr

145 kr

175 kr

479 kr

119 kr

159 kr

135 kr

225 kr

225 kr

545 kr

175 kr

119 kr

179 kr

599 kr

159 kr

319 kr

319 kr

305 kr

209 kr

149 kr



